= 4=l S W Fill in the blanks W]tl_'l_tl‘l; correct choice of the two words.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. 1 don’t like to fly -

Are you going this weekend?
nowhere [ somewhere

Where did you go yesterday? .

Nowhere / Anywhere

nowhere / anywhere

[ can hear music playing

anywhere / somewhere

Their house is ________near the lake.
anywhere / somewhere

Where are they going on their vacation?

Nowhere / Anywhere
He won’t go _without his radio.
anywhere / nowhere
Have you seen my book ?

nowhere / anywhere

Where have you been all day?

Nowhere / Anj.rwheré_
Would you like us to move the table 3
somewhere / nowhere
Where does that road go?
Anywhere / Nowhere
Have we met __ i before?

somewhere / nowhere

It’s too icy outside. Don’t drive tonight.
anywhere / nowhere

I'm sure I've heard that music  before.
somewhere / anywhere
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